OCTOBER 2005 CONSOL IDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY RUN DATE:
DAILY OPERATIONS

DAY ELEV STORAGE INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE- C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL S. LUIS DOS AMIGOS
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING
44,740
1 22012  43.463 -1.277 1.320 0 6.487 0 3.612 4.802
2 219.37 41528 -1.935 1.263 0 6.577 0 2.533 6.547
3 22031  43.957 +2.429 1.227 0 6.643 0 1.331 5.644
4 22080 45237 +1.280 1.274 384 6.515 0 2.517 5.172
5 219.60 42.119 -3.118 1.394 618 6.352 0 3.279 5.930
6 220.00 43.152 +1.033 1.471 462 6.106 0 891 6.170
7 22045 44322 +1.170 1.494 0 6.200 0 1.828 5.691
8 219.20 41.093 -3.229 1.424 0 5.222 0 2.305 6.190
9 218,63  39.649 -1.444 1.433 0 6.400 0 3.135 6.468
10 218.61  39.599 -50 1.556 0 6.468 0 1.607 6.026
11 219.76 42531 +2.932 1.607 0 6.206 0 1.774 4,508
12 219.74  42.480 -51 1.502 0 5.937 0 3.292 5.371
13 219.12  40.889 -1.591 1.559 0 6.064 0 2.308 5.641
14 21859 39,548 -1.341 1.678 0 5,738 0 1.687 6.682
15 220.73  45.054 +5.506 2.009 0 6.560 0 454 5.655
16 222.01  48.411 +3.357 2.150 0 6.359 0 2.190 5.162
17 223.19 51.554 +3.143 2.083 0 6.343 0 1.099 5.681
18 223.27 51.768 +214 2.127 0 6.216 0 3.748 4.453
19 222.83  50.593 -1.175 2.227 0 6.480 0 4.682 4.976
20 223.06 51.206 +613 2.313 0 6.319 0 4.021 4.243
21 221.70  47.598 -3.608 2.395 0 6.376 0 4.435 6.049
22 22181  47.887 +289 2.504 0 5.400 0 2.816 4.860
23 220.02  43.204 -4.683 2.738 0 5.399 0 5.566 4.944
24 220.93 45577 +2.373 2.816 930 4.864 0 2.548 4.616
25 22215  48.783 +3.206 2.794 0 5.599 0 2.407 4,541
26 22277 50.433 +1.650 2.838 933 4,661 0 2.926 5.129
27 22296  50.939 +506 2.812 0 5.046 0 3.017 4.679
28 223.09 51.287 +348 2.821 0 5.914 0 3.413 5.478
29 22312 51.367 +80 2.783 0 5.284 0 2.510 5.412
30 220.70 44975 -6.392 2.913 0 5.294 0 5.745 5.779
31 22270 50.246 +5.271 2.776 0 6.328 0 2.213 4,391
TOTALS +5.506 63.301 3.327 185.357 0 85.889 166.890
ACRE-FEET +5506  125.558 6.599 367.656 0 170.361 331.026
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 0 DOS AMIGOS PUMP 331.026
SAN LUIS PUMP 170.361 DELIVERIES 421 TOTAL 501,808
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